Applications:
Parking structures, storage areas, shopping area walkways, entryway, and low level security.
Features
● Heavy-duty cast aluminum housing and removable door 3G
vibration rated to ensure strength of construction and longevity
in application.
● Housing is completely sealed against moisture and
environmental contaminants.Vented housing isolates LED

LED Cobra Head Street Light
Series SL1
ORDERING GUIDE Example: SL1100U4KSGPOT3
6 Brevoort Dr 2D • Pomona, NY 10970 • Phone: (800) 910-9064
For more information visit our website at www.JemmLighting.com
Fixture Type
SL1 100  100W
150  150W
Wattage
U  120-277V
Voltage
4K   4000K
CCT
SG   Silver Gray
Finish
P0    120-277V Photocell
Photocell (Option)
 T3   TYPE Ⅲ Photometry
Photometry
Type 3 optics produces an asymmetrical pattern that directs
the majority of the light forward and equally on both sides
of the luminaire. In a back-to-back configuration, it creates
a rectangular pattern which can extend pole spacings.
PHOTOMETRICS
Type 3
23.84in.)
6.5in.
10.43in.
14.52in.
DIMENSIONS
Net Weight：
45W: 8.353lb 100W: 9.46lb
70W: 8.664lb 150W: 10.018lb
6 Brevoort Dr 2D • Pomona, NY 10970 • Phone: (800) 910-9064
For more information visit our website at www.JemmLighting.com
PERFORMANCE DATA
SYSTEM
WATTS
VOLTAGE DIST.TYPE CRI
LUMENS
(3000K)
LPW
(3000K)
LUMENS
(3500K)
LPW
(3500K)
LUMENS
(4000K)
LPW
(4000K)
LUMENS
(5000K)
LPW
(5000K)
EPA
100W 120-277V/347-480V 3 70 13000lm 130 lm/W 13200lm 132 lm/W 13600lm 136 lm/W 13800lm 138 lm/W 0.4711
100W 120-277V/347-480V 2 70 13000lm 130 lm/W 13200lm 132 lm/W 13600lm 136 lm/W 13800lm 138 lm/W 0.4711
150W 120-277V/347-480V 3 70 19500lm 130 lm/W 19600lm 131 lm/W 19800lm 132 lm/W 20000lm 133 lm/W 0.4711
150W 120-277V/347-480V 2 70 19500lm 130 lm/W 19600lm 131 lm/W 19800lm 132 lm/W 20000lm 133 lm/W 0.4711
ELECTRICAL DATA
Number
Of Drivers
Driver Current
(mA)
Nominal Power
(W)
INPUT VOLTAGE
(V)
CURRENT
(Amps)
100 120 0.83
100 208 0.48